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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Footgolfer

Matteini Paolo
Romanacci Luca
Favilli Dario
Marceddu Fabrizio
Gori Gianfranco
Chiavacci lacopo
Ticciati Riccardo
Zaghini Emanuele
Fiorentini Fabiano
Sampieri Carlo
Cazzarotto Matteo
Fiori Gianluca
Salillari Edison
Tremonte Davide
Ceccarini Mattia
Cheloni Francesco
Lobosco Daniele
Buti Leonardo
Bacchereti Carlo
Pagliantini Duccio
Busoni Daniele
Fillini Giacomo
Gorini Leonardo
Moschi Leonardo
Nepi Fabio

Melillo Antonio
Ciantelli Francesco
Amore Olinto
Ginese Domenico
Quaratesi Mauro
Minnucci Giulio
Bogi Samuele
L'Abbate Gianluca
Belcari Michele
Gioli Paolo
Ferranti Antonio Giovanni
Machi Giovanni
Geraci Marco

Belli Stefano

Selmi Fabio
Bechelli Stefano
Perruzza Giuseppe
Bartoli Matteo
Ceccarini Luca
Valli Luca

Luchetti Edoardo
Grassi Simone
Giamberardini Alessio
Grassi Massimo

Categoria

Squadra

1M Categoria

Over 45

Over 45
Over 45

Over 45

Over 45
Over 45

FootGolf Cecina
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Siena

nd

FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Siena
Sparta Chiana FootGolf
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Prato
nd

FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Cecina
FootGolf Cecina
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Pisa

2N Categoria

Over 45
Over 45

Over 45
Over 55
Over 55
Over 55
Over 45

Over 55

Over 55

Over 45

Over 45

Over 45

FootGolf Cecina
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Siena

nd

FootGolf Pisa

nd

FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Altopascio
FootGolf Cecina
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Cecina
FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Prato
Muppets FootGolf Club
FootGolf Prato

Punteggio

938,390
818,200
803,498
800,177
765,251
735,116
716,891
716,754
694,010
674,301
665,406
619,937
588,009
549,019
530,651
506,065
475,137
462,876
456,951
455,473
446,947
443,438
431,305
427,450
415,479

407,750
398,282
384,622
383,756
377,504
369,740
366,495
359,667
358,605
358,281
352,534
347,188
347,182
340,192
339,648
335,845
328,627
323,235
317,395
315,994
311,777
310,136
303,047
295,173



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Amore Giacomo
Canepa Vittorio
Innocenti Paolo
Barbini Filippo
Cagnoni Stefano
Vettori Simone
Marchi Daniele
Baldanzi Andrea
Ciullo Chiara
Fiorentini Alessio
Dolfi Massimiliano

Vernassa Michele
Gragnani Nicola
Lombardi Alberto
Montagnani Marco
Fiesoli Alessio
Avagliano Antonio
Savino Mirko

Bucci Filippo
Domenici Riccardo
Piscini Andrea
Sorrentino Francesco
Ceccherini Maurilio
Giovannini Duccio
Moschini Marco
Bonafede Marco
Bagnoli Alessandro
Carico Antonella
Vignoli Pamela
Fraschi Alessio
Biagi Andrea
Busoni Patrizia
Tofani Alessandro
Boretti Paolo
Decaria Leonardo
Biagi Gianni
Ciapetti Alessio
Paggetti Corrado
Vasetti Nicola
Francesconi Andrea
Dell'Orco Mauro
Lupo Giovanni
Incrocci Francesco
La Rocca Roberto
Sale Alessandro
Pulcinelli Katia
Galigani Marco
Pinelli Lorenzo
Falasca Massimiliano
Dami Luca

Galgani Tommaso
Desiato Chiara

Over 45

Over 55
Over 55
Over 45

Femminile

Over 45

FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Shangay
Sparta Chiana FootGolf
Sparta Chiana FootGolf
FootGolf Pisa

FootGolf La Cappelleria
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Pisa

FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Prato

3A Categoria

Under 15

Over 45

Over 45
Over 55

Over 55
Femminile
Femminile

Over 45

Femminile

Over 55
Over 55
Over 45
Over 55
Over 55
Over 45
Femminile
Over 55
Over 45
Over 55

Femminile

FootGolf Shangay
nd

FootGolf Altopascio
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Shangay
nd

FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Cecina
FootGolf Siena
nd

Sparta Chiana FootGolf
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Firenze
FootGolf Cecina
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Prato

FootGolf Firenze
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Cecina
FootGolf Altopascio

nd

Sparta Chiana FootGolf
nd

FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Altopascio
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf La Cappelleria

Muppets FootGolf Club
FootGolf La Cappelleria
FootGolf Cecina
FootGolf Shangay

289,825
280,146
279,629
277,020
276,774
273,079
269,190
268,736
263,422
262,403
259,003

253,270
250,279
241,337
239,806
234,486
230,456
229,038
223,521
223,208
214,724
198,798
198,364
194,089
182,937
177,649
176,048
171,444
162,086
160,053
158,662
158,336
154,816
152,426
150,082
147,881
147,185
146,783
143,298
143,149
142,984
139,077
138,374
133,914
133,828
122,405
120,305
114,931
113,737
109,755
108,748
106,734



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
140
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
148
150
151
152
153

D'Alessio Luca
Cirillo Vincenzo
Allia Matteo
Martinelli Matteo
Santinelli Matteo
Calamai Claudio
Lombardi Fabio
Nucci Gianni
Franchi Paolo

Lori Gianluca
Cavicchi Alessio
Bandini Sandro
Moriani Andrea
Biagi Lorenzo

Della Bartola Mirko
Lombardo Francesco
Nappini Sara
Candia Paola
Sardellini Cinzia
Martorelli Luca
Nannipieri Lorenzo
Bolognesi Giovanni
Trevisan Alberto
Cavallo Gerry

De Nardi Francesco
Proietti Muzi lvano
Venta Valentino
Langella Nunzia
Barletta Michele
Petruzzi luri
Pratelli Lorenzo
Minissale Mattia
Garofalo Domenico
Meucci Neri
Guazzini Francesco
Chiappetta Luca
Canepa Giorgio
Nocciarelli Francesco
Ferretti Filippo
Innocenti Gabriele
Vettori Alberto
Fraschi Jacopo
Lorenzini Riccardo
Langella Davide
Franchini Paolo
Antonelli Sara
Langella Cristian
Paul Gross Andrea
Falasca Emanuele
Favilli Ruggero
Nannipieri Tommaso
Maccelli Elena

Under 15

nd

FootGolf Siena

nd

nd

nd

FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Altopascio
nd

nd

4/ Categoria

Femminile

Femminile

Femminile
Over 45

Over 45
Over 45
Femminile
Over 55

Over 45
Over 45

Femminile
Over 45

Femminile

nd

FootGolf Pisa

FootGolf Siena

nd

FootGolf Firenze

nd

FootGolf Cecina

Sparta Chiana FootGolf
nd

Muppets FootGolf Club
Muppets FootGolf Club
nd

nd

nd

nd

Muppets FootGolf Club
Muppets FootGolf Club
nd

FootGolf Shangay

nd

nd

FootGolf Pisa

FootGolf Firenze

nd

nd

nd

Sparta Chiana FootGolf
nd

FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Pisa

nd

nd

nd

nd

FootGolf Shangay

nd

nd

nd

nd

nd

nd

nd

104,036
101,579
96,438
95,042
94,235
90,855
74,937
64,466
64,090

63,878
60,548
60,308
59,982
59,845
59,819
59,385
58,080
57,898
55,772
55,236
55,094
54,865
52,364
50,807
50,402
49,000
44,489
44,206
42,900
42,541
40,926
36,185
35,446
34,657
32,570
31,309
30,974
30,294
29,671
29,671
27,200
26,588
26,185
25,714
25,107
24,720
23,375
23,375
23,351
22,936
21,672
21,521



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
162
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
181
183
184
185
186
187
188
188
190
191
192
192
194
195
195
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
203
203
206
207

Cambi Giulio
Somma Alessandro
Biagi Stefano
Cogoni Leonardo
Borgioli Edoardo
Chiappetta Francesco
Laveglia Cosimo
Nasci Lara
Angelino Giuseppe
Scandurra Umberto
Tofani Federico
Lonzi Marco
Tempesti Leonardo
Ciulli Gabriele
Zanardo Andrea
Allia Andrea
Manolache Constantin
Scarpetti Francesco
Ferrari Daniela
Tempesti Diego
Castellani Andrea
Anichini Aldo
Moriani Niccold
Castellacci Simone
Chiappetta Roberto
Incrocci Tommaso
Fornino Giuseppe
Talarico Cristian
Terreni Nicola
Corradi Federico
Russo Marcello
Valiante Andrea
Menicucci Daniel
Marchetti Massimiliano
Lazzeri Matteo
Magliocchetti Michele
Magrone Valerio
Zani Davide
Barbato Raffaele
Potenza Leonardo
Trevisan Simone
Cogoni Angelo

Petri Luigi

Zamboni Andrea
Frangini Emiliano
Trevisan Gabriele
Brunetti Roberta
Zoppi Francesco
Turchetto Daniele
Galantini Giacomo
Pilastri Gabriele
Rizzo Emanuele
Disegni Federico
Fontanelli Federico

Over 55
Femminile
Over 55
Femminile
Over 55

Femminile

FootGolf Pisa
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
Muppets FootGolf Club
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd

21,450
21,008
20,121
19,746
18,676
17,659
17,568
16,676
16,232
16,232
16,000
15,562
14,193
13,980
13,708
13,557
13,171
13,091
13,056
12,941
12,257
12,152
12,143
11,210
11,181
11,065
10,667
10,285
10,285
10,208
9,468
9,333
8,907
8,875
8,765
8,765
8,690
8,591
8,513
8,513
8,494
8,400
8,400
8,308
8,241
8,129
8,079
8,068
7,875
7,253
7,253
7,253
6,818
6,394



207
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221

Giacalone Carmelo
Tremonte Marco
Pera Marika
Barbini Luciano
Marras Matteo
Galli Tommaso
Sereni Riccardo
Maggini Edoardo
Ugolini Yuri
Nocentini Luca
Benedetti Stefano
Gragnani Alessandro
Pardini Andrea
Altavilla Luigi
Bartoloni Francesco
Bianchini Gabriele
Bindi Riccardo

Bini Gianluca
Bongianni Andrea
Cagnoni Francesco
Cannella Salvatore
Carta Massimo
Casalino Roberto
Ceccardi Martina
Cimini Gianluca
Cini Alessandro
Conti Simone
D'Alessandro Lorenzo
De Lucchi Giancarlo
De Pascale Valerio
De Sanctis Roberto
Di Bello Simone

Di Rocca Antonio
Dolci Attilio
Ferroni Mirco
Fommei Marco
Formichi Tommaso
Frediani Tamara
Frezzotti Luca
Giannelli Cecilia
Giari Michele
Landi Francesco
Manteri Edoardo
Marian lon

Marini Tommaso
Marino Rosario
Mariotti Maurizio
Marrelli Stefano
Martini Manuele
Melillo Lorenzo
Melloni Stefano
Orcesi Marco

Paoli Elisa

Papini Andrea

Femminile

Under 15
Over 55
Over 45
Over 45

Femminile
Over 45

Over 55
Over 45

Femminile
Over 45
Femminile

Over 45

Femminile

nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
FootGolf Fiuggi
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
FootGolf Shangay
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
Muppets FootGolf Club
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd

6,394
6,136
5,884
5,806
5,737
5,538
5,316
5,250
3,841
3,706
3,6204
3,4239
3,351
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221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221

Pozzati Christian
Prisco Fabio

Rota Nicolo
Santoni Stefano
Sateriale Andrea
Seppia Massimo
Spagnoli Edoardo
Sparacca Daniele
Taranta Stefania
Tomarchio Andrea
Tomarchio Mattia
Tosini Davide
Vanacore Andrea

Over 45

Femminile

nd

nd

nd

FootGolf Shangay
nd

nd

nd

nd

Muppets FootGolf Club
nd

nd

nd

nd
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